

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- concrete of					
road from Beldhmapur -					
piprahi paddy road to					
Kaitika lachhi Beldha					
Jala under paddy (14)					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s Rydra Concret					
Att P.O. - Panchu K.M.					
P.S. - Beldha, Sarang					
Agreement Amount of agreement					
Rs. Bill Agreement No. of Date					
50 S.D. / 2020-21					
Date 15.09.2021					

Agreement Amount of work					
Rs. 64,04,223 =					
Agreement Amount of Material					
Rs. 2,13,818 =					
Agreement Rate					
0.20 % Below					
Date of work start					
15/09/2020					
Date of work completion					
14/06/2021					
Actual completion dated					
14/06/2021					
Measurement					

Continuation

NIL

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① providing of Working of Informatory System with Lobs of City Zone Board					
V.T.M.B. P-17					
Qty - 4 Nos					
② R 10, 0 44.13/ea R 40.17					
② providing of Working of Producers Mediate of Maintenance Board					
V.T.M.B. P-17					
Qty - 4 Nos					
② R 10, 436.0 4/ea R 41.744					
③ Change of working of Road Jan A.					
V.T.M.B. P-17					
Area - 0.1524					
④ R 51, 16 1.75/H R 7.777					
④ providing of Working of Beach Mark etc.					
V.T.M.B. P-17					
Qty - 0.760 Km					
④ R 12, 207.46/Km R 9278					
⑤ Costing of Road Work					
Lead 1000					
V.T.M.B. P-17					
Qty - 774.554					
④ R 181.87/40 R 44,505					

Continuation

C.R. T. Jafar R 2, 43, 481

B.F - Rs 2,43,48/-

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) 15/10 Area Excavation					
Area Box Cutting					
V-T.M.B PP-18					
Qty - 57.00 m ³					
C.R. 126.24/m ³ Rs 7196=-					
(7) Complete road from					
from road way cutting					
V-T.M.B PP-18					
Qty - 34.20 m ³					
C.R. 83.29/m ³ Rs 2849=-					
(8) Providing & laying					
of RCC 300 mm dia					
Hummer Pipe					
V-T.M.B PP-18					
Qty - 30.00 m					
C.R. 92.60/m Rs 27780=-					
(9) Complete of G.S.E 65-I					
for CC pavement road					
V-T.M.B PP-18					
Qty - 103.74 m ³					
C.R. 3859.10/m ³ Rs 4,00,343=-					
(10) providing W.B.W 65-3					
for CC pavement road					
V-T.M.B PP-18					
Qty - 218.03 m ³					
C.R. 4133.95/m ³ Rs 9,01,325=-					

Continuation

C.O - Qty Rs 15,82,974=-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Comp of 40 x 20 cm for cop plate, cement concrete M30					
V.T.W.B AP-19					
Qty - 4.65.12 m ³					
Q R 7 710.95/m ³ @ 85,86,517=					
(12) Road Marking on CC pavement portion					
V.T. M.B AP-19					
Area - 152.00 m ²					
Q R 735.79/m ² @ 1,11,840=					
(13) Providing 100 A one B.E. as CC pavement portion.					
V.T.W.B AP-19					
Area - 380.00 m ²					
Q R 545.27/m ² @ 2,07,203=					
(14) Comp of Subgrade on Shouldered 1000x					
V.T.W.B AP-19					
Qty - 413.25 m ³					
Q R 168.21/m ³ @ 69,513=					
(15) Providing P.H. work of RCC M15 K.M. post					
V.T.W.B AP-19					
Qty - 2 Nm					
Q R 2231.08/ea @ 4462=					

Continuation

C.D. total Rs 55,62,509

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) providing & fixing of RCC M15 200x200 prop.					
V.T.M.B P.P-20					
Qty - 3 Nos					
@ R 607.51/cu R 1823=					
(17) providing & fixing of Boundary Wall					
V.T.M.B P.P-20					
Qty - 22 Nos					
@ R 493.00/cu R 10,846=					
(18) providing & fixing of Boomy Equilateral & Isosceles Boomy.					
V.T.M.B P.P-20					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ R 3508.80/cu R 7018=					
(19) providing & fixing of Boomy Crs Wall					
Sign Boomy.					
V.T.M.B P.P-20					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ R 4734.46/cu R 9469=					
(20) providing & fixing of Boomy & Boomy & Boomy self angular Boomy.					
V.T.M.B P.P-20					
Qty - 2 Nos					
@ R 6635.68/cu R 13,271=					

Continuation

C/A - 1040 R 56,04,936=

Continuation